2/17/22, 11:34 PM

Dosen : DR. RILLA SOVITRIANA, S.Psi., M.Si

Psikologi Umum I (3 SKS)

KAMIS 11:10 - 13:40

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

NIM

1724090099

1824070007

1824090004

1824090006

1824090008

1824090010

1824090016

1824090020

1824090028

1824090050

1824090066

1824090069

1824090074

1824090090

NAMA

GIGIH PRANANTYA ADIL

SRI'AISYAH NURIYAH MATDOAN

MUHAMAD ARIZA

NABILA KALIA

FEBRIANA AISHA NOOR TOPAN P

ANDARA YUDFANTI CAHYADISA

NABILA ANNISA PUTRI

DLIYA TSAMARAH

RIDHA MUSLIMAH JAUHARI

TASSYA ADINDA RACHMAN

SYANAS FEBRIAN LISA

SYAUQI FIKRIANSYAH

MAULINA ADIRA

DINDA PUTRI AZZAHRA

Dosen

FOTO

2
e\

A

> O

> >

9 D

<

&D

NILAI UAS

76
(40%)

70
(40%)

70
(40%)

80
(40%)

92
(40%)

76
(40%)

78
(40%)

90
(40%)

84
(40%)

76
(40%)

70
(40%)

80
(40%)

68
(40%)

80
(40%)

NILAIUTS

97
(30%)

9
(30%)

85
(30%)

87
(30%)

88
(30%)

90
(30%)

9
(30%)

95
(30%)

95
(30%)

89
(30%)

90
(30%)

87
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

90
(30%)

79
(30%)

90
(30%)

79
(30%)

79
(30%)

90
(30%)

95
(30%)

79
(30%)

79
(30%)

85
(30%)

93
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

79
(30%)

TOTAL

86.5

78.7

80.5

81.8

86.9

84.4

86.7

88.2

85.8

82.6

82.9

85.1

81.2

82.7

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/PS4/161/405/84/PS4161/960614/20211?kd_jad1=&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=8&kd_jad4=&kd_jad5=&urut_mk1=&urut_mk2=&urut_mk3=&urut_mk4=&urut_mk5=8&kd_j...
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2/17/22, 11:34 PM

NO. NIM

15 1824090111
16 1824090112
17 1824090121
18 1824090122
19 1824090131
20 1824090132
21 1824090136
22 1824090140
23 1824090149
24 1824090150
25 1824090152
26 1824090154
27 1824090157
28 1824090175
29 1824090176
30 1824090182
31 1824090184

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/PS4/161/405/84/PS4161/960614/20211?kd_jad1=&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=8&kd_jad4=&kd_jad5=&urut_mk1=&urut_mk2=&urut_mk3=&urut_mk4=&urut_mk5=8&kd_j...

NAMA

ISMI SEKAR PRATIWI

IKHFAN MAY RAHMAN!

ANDHINI NABILAH

ZAKI ZULFIKRAM

MUHAMMAD FARHAAN CAESARDITO

ANISSA PUTRI SYAHRIZAL

HAURA MUTHIA SHABRINA

AFIF NUR FAUZAN

YESAGI SAVITRI FEBRIANI

JESIKA MARANATA

YOHANES BRAMASTA DIMAS ANDARU

NURHAYATI PURNAMA NINGSIH

NILA FACHRILIA

ANNISA RYAN AMANIFA SHYARI

ANNISA ZHAFIRAH NURHASANAH

AMALIA INDI FARHANI

DIAH AMBAR PRATIWI

Dosen

FOTO NILAI UAS

o 76
(40%)

86
(40%)

84
(40%)

68
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

>

84
(40%)

88
(40%)

88
(40%)

70
(40%)

DD DD

94
(40%)

>

»

82
(40%)

'@

™

76
(40%)

.
8

76
(40%)

58
(40%)

® P

92
(40%)

\b

NILAI UTS

87
(30%)

88
(30%)

90
(30%)

9
(30%)

9
(30%)

87
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

91
(30%)

85
(30%)

83
(30%)

91
(30%)

95
(30%)

83
(30%)

83
(30%)

83
(30%)

90
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

79
(30%)

(30%)

79
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

79
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

85
(30%)

TOTAL

83.5

87.8

84.3

54.2

84.3

86.7

87.6

87.6

89.5

87.7

76.6

91.9

88.3

82.3

82.3

75.7

89.3

2/4



2/17/22, 11:34 PM

NO.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

NIM

1824090185

1824090186

1824090190

1824090191

1824090194

1824090197

1824090198

1824090199

1824090201

1824090204

1824090206

1824090207

1824090213

1824090216

1824090219

1824090220

1824090224

NAMA

KEYSYA AZZAHRA

NAJIMI HAYATI

HANIF MELIANA LUTFI

JOKO ANDI NUGRAHA

FAHRIA NABILA OKTALIANA

LABIIB AMIN

RADEN HARYO BRITOMO COSENDA

SYAFIQA AINAYYA APRILIA MULIANTY

PUTRA MILENIO RAMADHAN

PESTA GRESELA SITORUS

NIKEN HARTATI

FARA FITRIA SAILA

HANIYAH ZED ABDUL KARIM

RINI PUSPA ARUM

MARTHA SAMUELLA KRISTINA

SABILA UMAMI

NADIYA LIANIDA

Dosen

FOTO

N

D D

D

D D

NILAI UAS

76
(40%)

78
(40%)

80
(40%)

72
(40%)

70
(40%)

74
(40%)

82
(40%)

68
(40%)

72
(40%)

88
(40%)

72
(40%)

70
(40%)

76
(40%)

74
(40%)

76
(40%)

76
(40%)

70
(40%)

NILAI UTS

87
(30%)

88
(30%)

90
(30%)

82
(30%)

87
(30%)

90
(30%)

92
(30%)

78
(30%)

90
(30%)

85
(30%)

79
(30%)

85
(30%)

83
(30%)

90
(30%)

83
(30%)

90
(30%)

92
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

93
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

TOTAL

83.5

84.6

86

80.4

81.1

84.5

87.4

77.6

82.8

87.7

79.5

80.5

82.3

83.6

82.3

84.4

82.6

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/PS4/161/405/84/PS4161/960614/20211?kd_jad1=&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=8&kd_jad4=&kd_jad5=&urut_mk1=&urut_mk2=&urut_mk3=&urut_mk4=&urut_mk5=8&kd_j...
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NO.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

NIM

1824090228

1824090229

1824090231

1824090241

1824090242

1824090244

1824090246

1824090247

1824090251

1824090253

1824090257

1924090073

1924090220

1924090227

NAMA

SALSABILLA SHARAWANI

DIAH FEBRIYANTI

ANNISA TANIA KUSUMADININGRUM

ZHAFIRA PUTERI RASHAM

SYIFA KALISHA

MUHAMMAD NAUFAL SULISTYAWAN

FELIX PRASETYO

RIZKI DARMAWAN

SYALSA AUDRI'ISMANTO PUTRI

ANNASYA AZALIA

LUTHFIAH RAHMADI

AQILAH RAHMAIDA

INTAN PRATIWI

NURUL YUSADIAH

Dosen

FOTO

=

D®®D I

DD DD

D

NILAI UAS

70
(40%)

70
(40%)

80
(40%)

72
(40%)

88
(40%)

72
(40%)

76
(40%)

74
(40%)

68
(40%)

66
(40%)

70
(40%)

68
(40%)

84
(40%)

68
(40%)

NILAI UTS

(30%)

88
(30%)

90
(30%)

87
(30%)

93
(30%)

83
(30%)

84
(30%)

(30%)

87
(30%)

87
(30%)

85
(30%)

84
(30%)

92
(30%)

95
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

95
(30%)

90
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

TOTAL

28

81.4

86

81.9

91.6

80.7

81.1

55.1

80.3

79.5

80.5

79.4

88.2

82.7

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/PS4/161/405/84/PS4161/960614/20211?kd_jad1=&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=8&kd_jad4=&kd_jad5=&urut_mk1=&urut_mk2=&urut_mk3=&urut_mk4=&urut_mk5=8&kd_j...
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Dosen

NO NIM

1. 1724090099
2. 1824070007
3. 1824090004
4. 1824090006
5. 1824090008
6. 1824090010
7. 1824090016
8. 1824090020
9. 1824090028
10. 1824090050
11. 1824090066
12. 1824090069
13. 1824090074
14. 1824090090
15. 1824090111

16. 1824090112

MAHASISWA

GIGIH PRANANTYA
ADIL

SRI AISYAH
NURIYAH MATDOAN

MUHAMAD ARIZA

NABILA KALIA

FEBRIANA AISHA
NOOR TOPAN P

ANDARA YUDFANTI
CAHYADISA

NABILA ANNISA
PUTRI

DLIYA TSAMARAH

RIDHA MUSLIMAH
JAUHARI

TASSYA ADINDA
RACHMAN

SYANAS FEBRIAN
LISA

SYAUQI
FIKRIANSYAH

MAULINA ADIRA

DINDA PUTRI
AZZAHRA

ISMI SEKAR PRATIWI

IKHFAN MAY
RAHMANI

P:123
SEP 2021

Absen:
15:55:00

Absen:
09:25:00

Absen:
10:01:00

Absen:
09:54:00

Absen:
09:23:00

Absen:
11:12:00

Absen:
09:31:00

Absen:
09:13:00

Absen:
10:13:00

Absen:
10:23:00

Absen:
09:58:00

Absen :
09:30:00

Absen:
10:01:00

Absen:
10:37:00

Absen:
09:27:00

Absen:
10:57:00

P:230
SEP 2021

Absen:
21:18:00

Absen:
10:03:00

Absen:
09:32:00

Absen:
15:21:00

Absen:
17:51:00

Absen:
10:56:00

Absen:
08:58:00

Absen:
09:20:00

Absen:
10:18:00

Absen:
17:45:00

Absen:
18:31:00

Absen :
10:28:00

Absen:
17:24:00

Absen:
09:17:00

Absen:
10:10:00

Absen:
14:33:00

P:307
OKT 2021

Absen:
17:53:00

Absen:
10:41:00

Absen:
10:44:00

Absen:
13:27:00

Absen:
13:26:00

Absen:
10:49:00

Absen:
11:01:00

Absen:
11:41:00

Absen:
12:22:00

Absen:
13:37:00

Absen:
11:09:00

Absen :
11:03:00

Absen:
11:12:00

Absen:
13:26:00

Absen:
10:45:00

Absen:
11:12:00

Dosen

P:414
OKT
2021

Absen:
16:54:00

Absen:
12:06:00

Absen:
20:09:00

Absen:
11:54:00

Absen:
14:24:00

Absen:
13:34:00

Absen:
13:33:00

Absen:
17:52:00

Absen :
13:26:00

Absen:
20:10:00

Absen:
13:17:00

Absen:
19:08:00

P:521
OKT
2021

Absen:
14:12:00

Absen:
12:57:00

Absen:
16:29:00

Absen :
16:40:00

Absen:
18:46:00

Absen:
11:58:00

Absen :
12:31:00

Absen:
14:07:00

Absen:
20:56:00

Absen :
14:00:00

Absen:
16:04:00

Absen :
14:33:00

Absen:
18:33:00

P:628
OKT
2021

Absen:
17:00:00

Absen:
09:46:00

Absen:
11:48:00

Absen:
13:04:00

Absen:
11:28:00

Absen:
10:11:00

Absen:
09:45:00

Absen:
10:33:00

Absen:
10:00:00

Absen:
12:17:00

Absen:
20:19:00

Absen :
12:38:00

Absen:
11:10:00

Absen:
10:17:00

Absen:
11:01:00

P:704
NOV
2021

Absen:
21:00:00

Absen:
14:14:00

Absen:
11:45:00

Absen:
12:23:00

Absen:
18:10:00

Absen:
12:31:00

Absen:
12:21:00

Absen:
11:33:00

Absen:
13:22:00

Absen:
21:06:00

Absen :
20:07:00

Absen:
13:01:00

Absen:
18:00:00

Absen:
13:36:00

P:825
NOV
2021

Absen:
20:36:00

Absen:
19:29:00

Absen:
16:56:00

Absen:
13:12:00

Absen:
21:57:00

Absen:
13:41:00

Absen:
13:16:00

Absen:
15:54:00

Absen:
16:40:00

Absen:
15:48:00

Absen:
18:50:00

Absen :
14:33:00

Absen:
18:14:00

Absen:
18:37:00

Absen:
13:24:00

Absen:
14:07:00

P:902
DES 2021

Absen:
10:58:00

Absen:
10:14:00

Absen:
10:22:00

Absen:
19:53:00

Absen:
23:52:00

Absen:
12:55:00

Absen:
08:06:00

Absen:
10:41:00

Absen:
11:00:00

Absen:
08:49:00

Absen:
21:11:00

Absen :
20:34:00

Absen:
14:07:00

Absen:
09:46:00

Absen:
14:27:00

Absen:
01:53:00

Abs
09::

Abs
12:

Abs
171:(

Abs
167

Abs

Abs
09::

Abs
16::
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NO NIM

17. 1824090121

18. 1824090122

19. 1824090131

20. 1824090132

21. 1824090136

22.

1824090140

23. 1824090149

24.

1824090150

25. 1824090152

26. 1824090154

27. 1824090157

28. 1824090175

29. 1824090176

30. 1824090182

31. 1824090184

32. 1824090185

33. 1824090186

MAHASISWA

ANDHINI NABILAH

ZAKI ZULFIKRAM

MUHAMMAD
FARHAAN
CAESARDITO

ANISSA PUTRI
SYAHRIZAL

HAURA MUTHIA
SHABRINA

AFIF NUR FAUZAN

YESAGI SAVITRI
FEBRIANI

JESIKA MARANATA

YOHANES
BRAMASTA DIMAS
ANDARU

NURHAYATI
PURNAMA NINGSIH

NILA FACHRILIA

ANNISA RYAN
AMANIFA SHYARI

ANNISA ZHAFIRAH
NURHASANAH

AMALIA INDI
FARHANI

DIAH AMBAR
PRATIWI

KEYSYA AZZAHRA

NAJMI HAYATI

P:123
SEP 2021

Absen :
09:41:00

Absen:
11:03:00

Absen:
17:07:00

Absen:
20:46:00

Absen:
10:55:00

Absen:
11:07:00

Absen:
09:42:00

Absen:
09:46:00

Absen:
18:07:00

Absen:
09:40:00

Absen:
11:16:00

Absen:
10:45:00

Absen:
17:10:00

Absen :
10:01:00

Absen:
13:00:00

Absen:
09:39:00

Absen:
09:38:00

P:230
SEP 2021

Absen:
10:05:00

Absen:
20:58:00

Absen:
13:15:00

Absen:
09:39:00

Absen:
12:07:00

Absen:
09:59:00

Absen:
09:48:00

Absen:
16:27:00

Absen:
12:15:00

Absen:
09:30:00

Absen:
10:25:00

Absen:
09:27:00

Absen :
10:17:00

Absen:
11:58:00

Absen:
17:27:00

Absen:
13:18:00

P:307
OKT 2021

Absen :
11:08:00

Absen:
20:04:00

Absen:
11:04:00

Absen:
13:40:00

Absen:
10:51:00

Absen:
11:21:00

Absen:
13:21:00

Absen:
12:30:00

Absen:
10:59:00
Download

Absen:
11:08:00

Absen:
11:02:00

Absen:
20:34:00

Absen:
11:35:00
Download

Absen:
11:12:00

Absen:
12:28:00

Absen:
12:25:00

Dosen

P:414
OKT
2021

Absen:
18:15:00

Absen:
15:36:00

Absen:
15:37:00

Absen:
11:52:00

Absen:
12:51:00

Absen:
18:35:00

Absen:
14:02:00

Absen:
12:48:00

Absen:
16:51:00

Absen:
15:01:00

Absen:
13:00:00

Absen :
15:01:00

Absen:
12:09:00

Absen:
19:47:00

Absen:
15:52:00

P:521
OKT
2021

Absen :
11:53:00

Absen:
13:40:00

Absen:
12:29:00

Absen:
12:16:00

Absen :
11:59:00

Absen:
11:45:00

Absen:
19:11:00

Absen :
14:41:00

Absen:
12:57:00

Absen:
13:02:00

Absen:
13:37:00

Absen:
12:27:00

Absen :
18:24:00

Absen:
11:54:00

Absen :
20:50:00

Absen:
17:45:00

P:628
OKT
2021

Absen :
14:01:00

Absen:
11:28:00

Absen:
10:59:00

Absen:
10:22:00

Absen:
11:10:00

Absen:
13:51:00

Absen:
13:41:00

Absen:
10:29:00

Absen:
10:27:00

Absen:
18:02:00

Absen:
11:16:00

Absen :
10:06:00

Absen:
14:25:00

Absen:
11:52:00

Absen:
10:34:00

P:704
NOV
2021

Absen :
19:12:00

Absen:
19:31:00

Absen:
12:28:00

Absen:
11:20:00

Absen:
13:06:00

Absen:
15:55:00

Absen:
12:53:00

Absen:
14:10:00

Absen:
12:54:00

Absen:
20:49:00

Absen:
18:42:00

Absen :
12:18:00

Absen:
13:08:00

Absen:
16:21:00

Absen:
14:19:00

P:825
NOV
2021

Absen:
13:25:00

Absen:
16:16:00

Absen:
18:41:00

Absen:
14:50:00

Absen:
14:10:00

Absen:
14:37:00

Absen:
21:33:00

Absen:
19:18:00

Absen:
19:32:00

Absen:
16:17:00

Absen:
14:18:00

Absen:
21:15:00

Absen:
14:02:00

Absen :
13:16:00

Absen:
13:11:00

Absen:
14:36:00

Absen:
13:16:00

P:902
DES 2021

Absen :
09:15:00

Absen:
13:42:00

Absen:
17:21:00

Absen:
08:37:00

Absen:
11:13:00

Absen:
12:40:00

Absen:
18:49:00

Absen:
09:40:00

Absen:
19:53:00

Absen:
09:26:00

Absen:
11:14:00

Absen:
20:34:00

Absen :
21:21:00

Absen:
12:47:00

Absen:
19:50:00

Absen:
13:01:00

P:1
DES

Abs
10:°

Abs
11:

Abs
11:4

Abs
18:!

Abs
12:

Abs
17

Abs
09::

Abs
10:

Abs
16::

Abs
12:!

Abs
20:(

Abs
16:!

2/4
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NO NIM

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

1824090190

1824090191

1824090194

1824090197

1824090198

1824090199

1824090201

1824090204

1824090206

1824090207

1824090213

1824090216

1824090219

1824090220

1824090224

1824090228

1824090229

MAHASISWA

HANIF MELIANA

LUTFI

JOKO ANDI
NUGRAHA

FAHRIA NABILA

OKTALIANA

LABIIB AMIN

RADEN HARYO
BRITOMO COSENDA

SYAFIQA AINAYYA
APRILIA MULIANTY

PUTRA MILENIO

RAMADHAN

PESTA GRESELA

SITORUS

NIKEN HARTATI

FARA FITRIA SAILA

HANIYAH ZED
ABDUL KARIM

RINI PUSPA ARUM

MARTHA SAMUELLA

KRISTINA

SABILA UMAMI

NADIYA LIANIDA

SALSABILLA
SHARAWANI

DIAH FEBRIYANTI

P:123
SEP 2021

Absen :
09:54:00

Absen:
16:49:00

Absen:
09:25:00

Absen:
20:44:00

Absen:
11:02:00

Absen:
10:08:00

Absen:
14:24:00

Absen:
10:19:00

Absen:
20:14:00

Absen:
18:55:00

Absen:
18:44:00

Absen:
09:27:00

Absen :
09:25:00

Absen:
11:43:00

Absen:
09:58:00

Absen:
09:28:00

P:230
SEP 2021

Absen:
11:13:00

Absen:
11:19:00

Absen:
09:53:00

Absen:
17:13:00

Absen:
11:06:00

Absen:
10:42:00

Absen:
09:21:00

Absen:
10:10:00

Absen:
19:27:00

Absen:
20:29:00

Absen:
21:18:00

Absen:
08:59:00

Absen :
14:09:00

Absen:
11:12:00

Absen:
11:31:00

Absen:
18:56:00

Absen:
16:02:00

P:307
OKT 2021

Absen :
12:33:00

Absen:
13:43:00

Absen:
11:33:00

Absen:
11:22:00

Absen:
13:32:00

Absen:
20:52:00

Absen:
11:34:00

Absen:
11:26:00

Absen:
20:39:00
Download

Absen:
12:54:00

Absen:
11:02:00

Absen :
11:27:00

Absen:
11:35:00

Absen:
10:46:00

Absen:
21:35:00

Absen:
11:30:00

Dosen

P:414
OKT
2021

Absen:
12:08:00

Absen:
12:46:00

Absen:
13:38:00

Absen:
19:41:00

Absen:
15:09:00

Absen:
21:01:00

Absen:
14:04:00

Absen:
17:03:00

Absen:
21:42:00

Absen:
17:51:00

Absen:
13:18:00

Absen :
17:28:00

Absen:
19:00:00

Absen:
15:27:00

Absen:
20:02:00

Absen:
12:24:00

P:521
OKT
2021

Absen :
14:44:00

Absen:
16:53:00

Absen:
13:20:00

Absen :
14:25:00

Absen:
12:59:00

Absen:
16:06:00

Absen :
13:24:00

Absen:
12:30:00

Absen:
20:39:00

Absen:
19:03:00

Absen:
11:55:00

Absen :
12:24:00

Absen:
12:51:00

Absen :
20:53:00

Absen:
17:53:00

P:628
OKT
2021

Absen:
10:02:00

Absen:
09:45:00

Absen:
10:15:00

Absen:
21:01:00

Absen:
09:52:00

Absen:
10:07:00

Absen:
21:10:00

Absen:
17:28:00

Absen:
11:35:00

Absen :
17:32:00

Absen:
11:54:00

Absen:
10:33:00

P:704
NOV
2021

Absen:
16:22:00

Absen:
14:37:00

Absen:
21:01:00

Absen:
11:29:00

Absen:
13:37:00

Absen:
18:54:00

Absen:
21:18:00

Absen:
11:44:00

Absen :
11:57:00

Absen:
13:46:00

Absen:
11:55:00

Absen:
20:35:00

P:825
NOV
2021

Absen:
14:05:00

Absen:
20:38:00

Absen :
19:30:00

Absen:
20:52:00

Absen:
13:32:00

Absen:
16:13:00

Absen:
16:21:00

Absen:
19:22:00

Absen:
13:16:00

Absen :
21:36:00

Absen:
14:23:00

Absen:
16:55:00

Absen :
18:23:00

Absen:
18:18:00

P:902
DES 2021

Absen :
18:48:00

Absen:
11:25:00

Absen:
08:59:00

Absen:
11:37:00

Absen:
20:50:00

Absen:
20:58:00

Absen:
10:48:00

Absen:
13:35:00

Absen:
12:57:00

Absen:
09:58:00

Absen:
18:02:00

Absen:
12:47:00

Absen:
19:55:00

Absen:
19:53:00

P:1
DES

Abs
19:(

Abs
20:(

Abs
13:

Abs
20:(

Abs
10:

Abs
09::

Abs
20:!
Dov

Abs
20:!

Abs
10:

Abs
18::

Abs
21

Abs
09:!
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NO NIM

51. 1824090231

52. 1824090241

53. 1824090242

54. 1824090244

55. 1824090246

56. 1824090247

57. 1824090251

58. 1824090253

59. 1824090257

60. 1924090073

61. 1924090220

62. 1924090227

MAHASISWA

ANNISA TANIA

KUSUMADININGRUM

ZHAFIRA PUTERI
RASHAM

SYIFA KALISHA

MUHAMMAD
NAUFAL
SULISTYAWAN

FELIX PRASETYO

RIZKI DARMAWAN

SYALSA AUDRI
ISMANTO PUTRI

ANNASYA AZALIA

LUTHFIAH RAHMADI

AQILAH RAHMAIDA

INTAN PRATIWI

NURUL YUSADIAH

P:123
SEP 2021

Absen :
12:47:00

Absen:
11:02:00

Absen:
09:15:00

Absen:
10:51:00

Absen:
10:24:00

Absen:
10:06:00

Absen:
09:29:00

Absen:
15:08:00

Absen:
11:31:00

Absen:
11:12:00

Absen:
10:28:00

P:230
SEP 2021

Absen:
09:38:00

Absen:
13:59:00

Absen:
09:04:00

Absen:
10:22:00

Absen:
17:45:00

Absen:
09:01:00

Absen:
13:11:00

Absen:
11:00:00

Absen:
12:01:00

Absen:
09:39:00

Absen:
10:55:00

P:307
OKT 2021

Absen :
21:38:00

Absen:
12:10:00

Absen:
12:58:00

Absen:
11:29:00

Absen:
11:21:00

Absen:
13:27:00

Absen:
16:50:00

Absen:
12:04:00

Absen:
10:54:00

Absen:
11:51:00

Dosen

P:414
OKT
2021

Absen:
13:56:00

Absen:
11:56:00

Absen:
13:24:00

Absen:
12:45:00

Absen:
19:02:00

Absen:
13:17:00

Absen:
12:03:00

Absen:
14:49:00

P:521
OKT
2021

Absen :
15:29:00

Absen:
18:23:00

Absen:
19:56:00

Absen :
12:49:00

Absen:
12:58:00

Absen:
15:57:00

Absen:
12:33:00

Absen:
12:22:00

P:628
OKT
2021

Absen :
09:53:00

Absen:
13:38:00

Absen:
11:40:00

Absen:
10:21:00

Absen:
12:19:00

Absen:
12:20:00

Absen:
11:53:00

Absen:
18:30:00

Absen:
11:28:00

Absen:
10:25:00

Absen:
11:29:00

P:704
NOV
2021

Absen :
15:40:00

Absen:
15:49:00

Absen:
14:22:00

Absen:
12:14:00

Absen:
16:36:00

Absen:
18:21:00

Absen:
13:30:00

Absen:
11:17:00

P:825
NOV
2021

Absen:
16:35:00

Absen:
18:33:00

Absen:
17:27:00

Absen:
15:49:00

Absen:
16:02:00

Absen:
14:59:00

Absen:
18:41:00

Absen:
13:36:00

Absen:
14:28:00

Absen:
21:51:00

P:902
DES 2021

Absen :
13:55:00

Absen:
20:11:00

Absen:
13:10:00

Absen:
11:15:00

Absen:
08:54:00

Absen:
10:11:00

Absen:
09:56:00

Absen:
14:05:00

Absen:
20:08:00

Absen:
14:20:00

Absen:
20:41:00

P:1
DES

Abs
14:!

Abs
19

Abs
20::

Abs
11

Abs
21::

Abs
16

Abs
19:

Abs
11:!

Abs
18::
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No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mahasiswa

1724090099
GIGIH PRANANTYA ADIL

1824070007
SRI'AISYAH NURIYAH
MATDOAN

1824090004
MUHAMAD ARIZA

1824090006
NABILA KALIA

1824090008
FEBRIANA AISHA NOOR
TOPAN P

1824090010
ANDARA YUDFANTI
CAHYADISA

1824090016
NABILA ANNISA PUTRI

1824090020
DLIYA TSAMARAH

1824090028
RIDHA MUSLIMAH
JAUHARI

1824090050
TASSYA ADINDA
RACHMAN

1824090066
SYANAS FEBRIAN LISA

1824090069
SYAUQI FIKRIANSYAH

1824090074
MAULINA ADIRA

1824090090
DINDA PUTRI AZZAHRA

1824090111
ISMI SEKAR PRATIWI

1824090112
IKHFAN MAY RAHMANI

1824090121
ANDHINI NABILAH

1824090122
ZAKI ZULFIKRAM

Foto

>® ® D

> 3 » ©

® D

> D

>

01

2021-
09-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

02

2021-
09-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

DR. RILLA SOVITRIANA, S.Psi., M.Si
Psikologi Umum | (3 SKS)

03

2021-
10-07

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

04

2021-
10-14

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

05

2021-
10-21

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

06

2021-

10-28

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Dosen

07

2021-
11-04

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

08

2021-
11-25

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

09

2021-
12-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2021-

12-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

2021-
12-16

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

2021-
12-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2021-

12-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2022-
01-06

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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No

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Mahasiswa

1824090131
MUHAMMAD FARHAAN
CAESARDITO

1824090132
ANISSA PUTRI
SYAHRIZAL

1824090136
HAURA MUTHIA
SHABRINA

1824090140
AFIF NUR FAUZAN

1824090149
YESAGI SAVITRI FEBRIANI

1824090150
JESIKA MARANATA

1824090152
YOHANES BRAMASTA
DIMAS ANDARU

1824090154
NURHAYATI PURNAMA
NINGSIH

1824090157
NILA FACHRILIA

1824090175
ANNISA RYAN AMANIFA
SHYARI

1824090176
ANNISA ZHAFIRAH
NURHASANAH

1824090182
AMALIA INDI FARHANI

1824090184
DIAH AMBAR PRATIWI

1824090185
KEYSYA AZZAHRA

1824090186
NAJMI HAYATI

1824090190
HANIF MELIANA LUTFI

1824090191
JOKO ANDI NUGRAHA

1824090194
FAHRIA NABILA
OKTALIANA

1824090197
LABIIB AMIN

Foto

> D

>

> d

® ® D >

2 P

D

DD D3

01

2021-
09-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

02

2021-
09-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

03

2021-
10-07

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

04

2021-
10-14

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

05

2021-
10-21

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

06

2021-
10-28

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Dosen

07

2021-
11-04

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

08

2021-
11-25

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

09

2021-
12-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2021-
12-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

2021-
12-16

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

2021-
12-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2021-
12-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2022-
01-06

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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No

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Mahasiswa

1824090198
RADEN HARYO BRITOMO
COSENDA

1824090199
SYAFIQA AINAYYA
APRILIA MULIANTY

1824090201
PUTRA MILENIO
RAMADHAN

1824090204
PESTA GRESELA SITORUS

1824090206
NIKEN HARTATI

1824090207
FARA FITRIA SAILA

1824090213
HANIYAH ZED ABDUL
KARIM

1824090216
RINI PUSPA ARUM

1824090219
MARTHA SAMUELLA
KRISTINA

1824090220
SABILA UMAMI

1824090224
NADIYA LIANIDA

1824090228
SALSABILLA SHARAWANI

1824090229
DIAH FEBRIYANTI

1824090231
ANNISA TANIA
KUSUMADININGRUM

1824090241
ZHAFIRA PUTERI
RASHAM

1824090242
SYIFA KALISHA

1824090244
MUHAMMAD NAUFAL
SULISTYAWAN

1824090246
FELIX PRASETYO

1824090247
RIZKI DARMAWAN

Foto

> D

> D

D 3

2

2 2D D

® P

2 D

D D

01

2021-
09-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

02

2021-
09-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

03

2021-
10-07

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

04

2021-
10-14

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

05

2021-
10-21

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

)

Hadir

06

2021-
10-28

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Dosen

07

2021-
11-04

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

08

2021-
11-25

(

l
~—

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

09

2021-
12-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2021-
12-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

2021-
12-16

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

2021-
12-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2021-
12-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2022-
01-06

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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No

57

58

59

60

61

62

Mahasiswa

1824090251
SYALSA AUDRI ISMANTO
PUTRI

1824090253
ANNASYA AZALIA

1824090257
LUTHFIAH RAHMADI

1924090073
AQILAH RAHMAIDA

1924090220
INTAN PRATIWI

1924090227
NURUL YUSADIAH

Foto

> @

@

@

01

2021-

09-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

02

2021-

09-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

03

2021-

10-07

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

04

2021-
10-14

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

05

2021-
10-21

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

06

2021-
10-28

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Dosen

07

2021-

11-04

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

08

2021-

11-25

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

09

2021-

12-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2021-

12-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

2021-

12-16

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

2021-
12-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2021-
12-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2022-

01-06

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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